

Sierra Heights Elementary PTSA Membership Form 2021 – 2022

We invite you to join the Sierra Heights PTSA, a unit of the Washington State PTA & National PTA. Your membership strengthens our school community and helps us achieve our goals. Joining does not require a background check or participation in volunteer activities; though we love to see as many families as possible get involved. All families, students, and staff are welcome to join.

Member Information

Membership for the 2021 – 2022 school year is \$15 for the first member and \$12 for each additional member. Your contact information will only be used for PTSA communications, it <u>will not</u> be sold or distributed.

| First Name | Last Name | | Parent Teacher / Staff | |
|---|--|----------------------------|---|--|
| Phone | Email | | _ Student | |
| First Name | Last Name | | | |
| Phone | | | | |
| First Name | | Parent Teacher / Staff | | |
| Phone | | | | |
| First Name | | | | |
| Phone | | | | |
| Student Information will only be used to ens | tudent Information sure members are associated with t | he correct stu | idents & classes. | |
| First | Last | Teacher | | |
| First | Last | Teacher | | |
| First | Last | Teacher | | |
| First | Last | Teacher | | |
| The PTSA accepts exact cash, checks, and cre | ayment Information edit card payments. To pay by credi sierraheightsptsa.org | it card, please | visit our <u>Store</u> at: | |
| I have enclosed: exact cash, the PTSA does not make change a check made out to Sierra Heights PTSA a receipt for my online credit card payment | Primary Membership Qty | ∕x\$I | 5 = \$ | |
| | Additional Membership Qty | ×\$۱ | 2 = \$ | |
| | Total P | | nent \$ | |
| Please return completed form with payment your student in an envelo | or online payment receipt. Forms r ope labeled Sierra Heights PTSA o | , | ed to school with | |

Sierra Heights PTSA 2501 Union Ave NE Renton, WA 98059



Please send any questions to info@sierraheightsptsa.org